
2.54

2.68

2.98

2.76

2.73

4.20
3.53

 C7 

 O1 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 O5 

 C4 

 O4 

 C3 

 O3 

 C2  O2 

 C1 

 CD  OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ3

 CH2

 CZ2

 CE3

 CE2

 NE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA  N  

Ile 280(A)

Leu 100(A)

Trp 182(A)

Pro 277(A)

Val 179(A)

Leu 183(A)

Ile 311(A)

Gyp 801(A)

Glu 176(A)

Trp 279(A)

Arg 349(A)

Gly 278(A)


